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Last Revised December 17, 2012 

LIST OF STACK TESTING 
COMPANIES/CONSULTANTS 

 
NOTE: The inclusion of any company on this list shall not be considered to be an endorsement 
of the company or its quality of work by the NHDES, Air Resources Division.   If you have 
questions please contact Mike O’Brien at (603) 271-6546 or Michael.O’Brien@des.nh.gov.  

 
* Have performed compliance stack emissions testing in NH in the past 2 years. 
� Have performed NSPS Subpart OOO testing in NH in the past 2 years. 

 
 

 Advanced Industrial Resources, Inc. 
3939 Royal Drive, Suite 224 
Kennesaw, GA 30144 
(800) 224-5007 
(404) 843-2100 
Fax (404) 845-0020 
Steven Haigh 
info@airtest1.com  

 
*   AECOM Environmental 
 250 Apollo Drive 
 Chelmsford, MA 01824 
 (978) 905-2100  
 Fax (978) 905-2101  
 www.aecom.com  
 Dave Moll 
 David.moll@aecom.com  
 Bruce Maisel 

 
*  Air Pollution Characterization and Control, Ltd 
 93 Breezemere Road 
 Brooksville, ME 04617 
 (207) 326-9556 
 Fax (207) 326-0749       
 John H. Powell 
 jpowell@apccltd.com  
 Brett T. Smith 
 
 Air Quality Technical Services 
 18 Morse Drive,  
 Essex Junction, VT 05452  
 (802) 879-1800 
 John Jasko 
 jaskojj@together.net 
 “OOO” Testing 

 
  
 

 Arcadis US Inc., Division of Levine Fricke 
 New England Office: 
 87 Church Street 
 East Hartford, CT 06108 
 (860) 290-9300 x119 
 Fax (860) 290-9009 
 environment@arcadis-us.com  
 
 Calex Environmental, Inc. 
 One Downing Street 
 Concord, NH 03301 
 (603) 228-9399 
 Alex Diessen 
 office@calexenvironmental.com  
 

* Catalyst Air Management, Inc. 
 2505 Byington-Solway Road 
 Knoxville, TN 37931 
 (856) 531-0075 
 Margaret S. Cangro 
   

* CEM Services, Inc. 
 360 Old Colony Road, Suite 1 
 Norton, MA 02766 
 (508) 226-6700 
 Chris Cutting 
 cutting@cemservices.com   
 

* CK Environmental 
  905 Turnpike Street, Suite 
  Canton, MA 02021 
  (781) 828-5200 
  Mike Kelley 
  mkelley@ckenvironmental.com  
� “OOO” Testing 
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* DEECO 
 P.O. Box 4159 
 Cary, NC 27519 
 (919) 250-0285 
 1-800-733-3261 
 Bill DeWees 
 deco@deeco.com  

 
* Eastmount Environmental Services, LLC 
 2 New Pasture Road 
 Newburyport, MA 01950 
 (978) 499-9300 
 Dave Caron 
 dcaron@eastmount.com  
� “OOO” Testing 

 
* Engineering Technologies Group, Inc. 

 71 South Street 
 Hopkinton, Massachusetts 01748 
 (508) 435-2600 x32 
 Christine Gibbons 
 � “OOO” Testing  

  
* Environmental Source Samplers (ESS) 
 436 Raleigh Street 
 Wilmington, NC 28412 
 (910) 799-1056 

Mark Looney 
ess@essknowair.com  

 
 Environmental Science Services 

532 Atwells Avenue 
Providence, RI 02909  
(401) 434-5560 

 
* Gammie Air Monitoring, LLC 
 28 Canton Road  
 West Simsbury, CT 06092 
 (860) 658-4929 
 (860) 658-2223 fax 
 Leigh Gammie 
 gamair@comcast.net  
� “OOO” Testing 
 
 Horizons Engineering, LLC 

34 School Street 
Littleton, NH 03561 
(603) 444-4111 
(603) 444-1343 
Jennifer Stonecipher 
jstonecipeher@horizonengineering.com  

� “OOO” Testing 

*  New England Air Testing Corp 
  NEAT 
  26 Chandler Avenue - Suite 13 
  Plaistow, NH 03865 
  (603) 382-2811 
  (603) 382-2877 fax 
  Simon Majahad 
  majahad@comcast.net  
� �  “OOO” Testing 
  

*  Northern Engineering Inc. 
 Thirty-Seven Corneau Way 
 South Windsor Connecticut, 06074 
 (860) 528-7652 
 James Davis 
 northernengineering@comcast.net  
 
* One Source Properties & Permitting, LLC 
 5 Robbins Court 
 Keene, New Hampshire 03431 
 (603) 357-1627 
 Richard A. Fraser 
� “OOO” Testing 
   
* TRC Environmental Corp. 
 Wannalancit Mills 
 650 Suffolk Street, Suite 200 
 Lowell, MA 01854 
 Phone: (978) 970-5600 
 Sean Morris 
 smorris@trcsolutions.com  

 
* TRC Environmental Corp. 

 21 Griffin Road North 
 Windsor, CT 06095 
 (860) 298-9692 
 (860) 298-6399 fax 
 Jim Canora 
 jcanora@trcsolutions.com  
 


